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SCR_NCLRW_R0W_C0W_RNW_CNW_LN,NOFFSET,W_LN2,OFFSET2SHCLEKEY_DEFN,L
0 0 0 0 24 79 615 0 553 0######
1 1 5 0 17 79 424 615 367 553######
2 1 3 0 19 79 180 1039 155 920######
5 1 3 0 19 79 180 1219 155 1075######

10 3 6 21 16 75 214 1399 186 1230######
3 2 5 3 17 75 82 1613 82 1416######
4 2 5 3 17 75 82 1695 82 1498######

24 1 4 7 16 69 387 1777 336 1580######
34 3 4 1 19 77 895 2164 692 1916######

911 3 4 7 17 70 470 3059 408 2608######
912 3 4 7 17 70 333 3529 297 3016######
913 1 2 0 21 79 1115 3862 1006 3313######
871 1 3 0 21 79 445 4977 431 4319######
801 2 5 0 17 79 597 5422 543 4750######
802 2 6 5 16 75 353 6019 317 5293######
803 1 3 0 18 79 164 6372 142 5610######

52 1 3 0 20 79 451 6536 415 5752######
61 1 9 9 16 71 49 6987 49 6167######
69 1 9 9 16 71 49 7036 49 6216######
72 2 10 0 14 79 97 7085 91 6265######
73 2 10 0 14 79 97 7182 91 6356######
71 1 4 0 19 79 411 7279 368 6447######

101 1 3 0 19 79 415 7690 379 6815######
1101 1 3 0 19 79 376 8105 348 7194######

901 1 2 0 19 79 424 8481 380 7542######
102 1 3 0 20 79 386 8905 350 7922######
103 1 10 3 16 76 130 9291 124 8272######
920 1 2 0 20 79 394 9421 360 8396######
921 2 8 3 16 76 187 9815 175 8756######
104 1 3 0 19 79 261 10002 243 8931######
105 2 12 4 14 70 96 10263 88 9174######
110 1 5 0 18 79 416 10359 358 9262######
111 1 5 0 18 79 619 10775 557 9620######
201 2 9 4 18 70 352 11394 318 10177######
210 1 3 0 19 79 570 11746 526 10495######
211 2 7 5 13 74 260 12316 241 11021######
251 1 5 0 17 79 339 12576 296 11262######
252 2 4 8 18 71 423 12915 391 11558######
301 1 2 0 20 79 52 13338 52 11949######
302 2 9 10 16 70 244 13390 218 12001######
304 2 9 10 16 70 253 13634 227 12219######
311 2 9 10 16 70 225 13887 199 12446######
312 1 2 0 20 79 151 14112 145 12645######
303 1 4 0 20 79 227 14263 205 12790######
322 2 14 38 17 66 49 14490 49 12995######
510 1 2 0 20 79 263 14539 251 13044######
657 2 10 5 12 75 63 14802 63 13295######

1201 1 3 0 20 79 264 14865 246 13358######
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2010 2 7 10 11 70 145 15129 133 13604######
1115 2 7 5 12 75 239 15274 221 13737######
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